

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.5013/2000

M. SRINIVASA PRASAD AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CONTROLLER & AUDITOR GEN.OF INDIA & ORS.  
( Office Report on default)

Respondent (s)

Date : 22/02/2002 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BISHESHWAR PRASAD SINGH

For Appellant (s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

Mr. P.S. Narasimha,Adv.

Mr. P. Sridhar,Adv.

M/s. P.S.N. &amp; Co.,Advs.

Ms. Shashi Kiran,Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.

.SP2

Learned counsel states that needful shall be done  
within six weeks. The office report is discharged.

.SP1

(N.K. Goel)  
Court Master(Shelly Sengupta)  
Court Master