

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.5013/2000

M. SRINIVASA PRASAD AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CONTROLLER & AUDITOR GEN.OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(Office report on default)

Date : 08/07/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIAK
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.
Ms. Shashi Kiran,Adv.for
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

M/s.P.S.Narasimha,A.Bhattacharya,Advs.for
M/s. P.S.N.& Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

The appellants are granted a week's time to comply with the requirement as indicated in the report failing which this appeal would stand dismissed as against them.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija)
Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)
Assistant Registrar

Signed order is placed on the file.

.PA

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPEAL NO.5013/2000@@
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

M.S.Prasad and Ors.Appellant(s)

Vs.

Controller & Auditor Gen. ofRespondent(s)
India & Ors.

O R D E R@@
EEEEEEEEEEEE

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T....J
.SP2

The appellants are granted a week's time to comply with the requirement as indicated in the report failing which this appeal would stand dismissed as against respondents 11 to 14, 16, 18, 20, 26, 28-30, 33, 36-39, 44, 48, 51, 53, 54, 60-65, 70-72, 74 and 76.

.SP1

.....J.
(G.B. PATTANAİK)@@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

.....J.@@
AA
(RUMA PAL)@@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAA

NEW DELHI,
JULY 8, 2002

.....J.
(H.K. SEMA)@@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAA