

C.A.No. 5013 OF 2000
ITEM No.1

Court No. 9

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.5013/2000

M. SRINIVASA PRASAD AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CONTROLLER & AUDITOR GEN.OF INDIA & ORS.
(office report on default)

Respondent (s)

Date : 20/02/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s)Mr. R Santhanakrishnan, Adv. for
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

Ms. Shashi Kiran, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr. G Seshagiri, Adv. for
M/s PSN & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Finally, three weeks time is granted to comply with the office report.

(D.L.Chugh) (Radha R. Bhatia)
AR-cum-PS Court Master