

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5013 OF 2000

M. SRINIVASA PRASAD AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CONTROLLER & AUDITOR GEN.OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 13/02/2006 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

Mr. R. Santhan Krishnan,Adv.

Mr. Praveen K. Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

Mr. S.W.A. Qadri,Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr. P.S. Narasimha,Adv.

Mr. Avijeet K. Lala,Adv.

for M/s. P.S.N. & Co.,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

on  
Last opportunity is given to the appellants to effect service up  
the unserved Respondent No.35 within a period of six weeks' through paper  
publication or otherwise.

[ Alka Dudeja ]

Court Master

[ Madhu Saxena ]

Court Master